
UK BUSINESS RATES  
SBP CDW  

A

B

BA

C

CA

D

DA

DEST

COMP SUV - MAN

COMP SUV - AUT

E

EA

F

FA

FEST

COMEL

COMELA

MMPV

MMPVA

MPV

MPVA

MB09

MB09A

INTERM SUV - MAN

INTERM SUV - AUT

£38.35

£38.35

£45.45

£38.35

£48.39

£45.51

£49.82

£55.55

£45.81

£50.39

£49.69

£55.55

£49.69

£56.12

£56.98

£56.98

£62.71

£61.89

£69.05

£84.60

£96.06

£93.39

£104.86

£50.67

£57.27

£43.93

£43.93

£51.91

£43.93

£55.21

£51.99

£56.81

£63.25

£52.31

£57.46

£56.68

£63.25

£56.68

£63.89

£64.87

£64.87

£71.31

£70.14

£78.17

£95.14

£108.02

£104.63

£117.51

£57.77

£65.19

£33.47

£33.47

£39.62

£33.47

£42.16

£39.67

£43.38

£48.36

£39.92

£43.89

£43.29

£48.36

£43.29

£48.85

£49.58

£49.58

£54.56

£54.11

£60.31

£74.31

£84.23

£82.33

£92.25

£44.14

£49.84

£31.15

£31.15

£36.98

£31.15

£39.38

£37.04

£40.57

£45.25

£37.26

£41.02

£40.45

£45.25

£40.45

£45.74

£46.43

£46.43

£51.13

£50.82

£56.70

£70.19

£79.58

£77.94

£87.34

£41.26

£46.67

£29.17

£29.17

£34.76

£29.17

£37.06

£34.81

£38.19

£42.70

£35.04

£38.65

£38.10

£42.70

£38.10

£43.15

£43.83

£43.83

£48.34

£48.11

£53.75

£66.85

£75.87

£74.42

£83.44

£38.86

£44.04

MBMR

EBMR

EBAR

EDMR

EDAR

CDMR

CDAR

CWMR

CFMR

CFAR

IDMR

IDAR

SDMD

SDAD

SWMR

DCMR

DCAR

SVMR

IVAR

FVMR

FVAR

LVMR

LVAR

IFMR

IFAR

Hyundai I10, Toyota Aygo

Vauxhall Corsa, Ford Fiesta (3 Door)

Vauxhall Corsa, Ford Fiesta (3 Door) Auto

Vauxhall Corsa, Ford Fiesta (5 Door)

Vauxhall Corsa, Ford Fiesta (5 Door) Auto

VW Golf, Ford Focus

VW Golf, Ford Focus Auto

Ford Focus Estate

Vauxhall Crossland X, Renault Captur

Vauxhall Crossland X, Renault Captur Auto

Skoda Octavia

Skoda Octavia Auto

Vauxhall Insignia, VW Passat

Vauxhall Insignia, VW Passat Auto

Vauxhall Insignia, VW Passat Estate

Audi A3, Mercedes A Class

Audi A3, Mercedes A Class Auto

Ford S-Max, VW Touran

Ford S-Max, VW Touran Auto

Ford Galaxy, VW Sharan

Ford Galaxy, VW Sharan Auto

Mercedes Vito, Ford Tourneo

Mercedes Vito, Ford Tourneo Auto

Nissan Qashqai, Vauxhall Grandland X

Nissan Qashqai, Vauxhall Grandland X Auto

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£600

£600

£600

£600

£600

£600

£600

£600

£600

£600

£600

£600

£600

£600

£600

£1,400

£1,400

£1,150

£1,150

£1,150

£1,150

£1,150

£1,150

£600

£600

1-2
Days

3-6
Days

15-27
Days

7-14
Days

28+
Days

ACRISS / 
SIPP Code

Local 
Classification Model Example Add'l 

km/miles
Excess

Liability



UK BUSINESS RATES  
SBP CDW 

STAND SUV - MAN

STAND SUV - AUTO

FULL SIZE SUV - AUT

PREM SUV AUTO

SPREMA

MPREMA

EPREMA

V1

V2

V3

V4

V6

Economy Electric

Compact Electric

Compact SUV Electric

Intermediate SUV Electric

Compact Elite Electric

Standard SUV Electric

Full Size SUV Electric

Premium Electric

Premium SUV Electric

Luxury SUV Electric

Luxury Elite Electric

£69.89

£77.66

£104.67

£133.52

£90.56

£107.53

£167.91

£49.23

£49.52

£60.54

£68.95

£83.71

£49.03

£53.83

£54.47

£62.03

£68.01

£84.24

£113.56

£98.44

£144.98

£160.75

£182.80

£79.36

£87.83

£117.68

£149.72

£102.34

£120.90

£188.36

£55.49

£55.80

£67.74

£76.98

£93.40

£55.93

£61.31

£62.03

£70.53

£77.28

£95.24

£127.66

£111.19

£162.60

£180.32

£205.10

£60.75

£67.75

£91.68

£117.05

£78.91

£94.15

£146.81

£42.21

£42.46

£52.21

£59.44

£71.83

£42.72

£46.86

£47.42

£53.96

£59.14

£73.46

£99.36

£85.72

£126.96

£140.61

£159.70

£57.01

£63.75

£86.63

£110.84

£74.32

£88.98

£139.06

£39.55

£39.78

£49.17

£56.07

£67.83

£39.92

£43.85

£44.37

£50.57

£55.47

£69.17

£93.91

£80.79

£120.25

£133.18

£151.28

£53.97

£60.52

£82.63

£105.98

£70.66

£84.87

£133.02

£37.29

£37.52

£46.68

£53.33

£64.60

£37.58

£41.34

£41.85

£47.79

£52.50

£65.70

£89.62

£76.86

£114.99

£127.40

£144.74

SFMR

SFAR

FFAR

PFAR

PDAR

LDAR

XDAR

IKMN

SKMN

FKMN

OKMN

LKMD

EDAE

CDAE

CFAE

IFAE

DDAE

SFAE

FFAE

PDAE

PFAE

LFAE

WDAE

Ford Kuga, Volvo XC40

Ford Kuga, Volvo XC40 Auto

Volvo XC60, Jaguar F-Pace Auto

Volvo XC90, Mercedes GLE Auto

BMW 3-Series, Mercedes C-Class Auto

BMW 5-Series, Mercedes E-Class Auto

BMW 7-Series, Mercedes S-Class Auto

Peugeot Partner, Vauxhall Combo

Ford Transit Custom (SWB), Vauxhall Vivaro

Ford Transit (LWB), Vauxhall Movano

Mercedes Sprinter (XLWB)

Luton Van with Tailift

Renault Zoe

Nissan Leaf/MG MG5

Vauxhall Mokka

Mazda MX30

BMW i3 & Mini

Volvo XC40

Mustang Mach E

Tesla Model 3 / BMW i4

Mercedes EQC

BMW IX

Audi E-tron Sportback

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£0.15

£1,150

£1,150

£1,400

£1,400

£1,400

£1,400

£1,400

£1,150

£1,150

£1,400

£1,400

£1,400

£600

£600

£600

£600

£1,400

£1,150

£1,400

£1,400

£1,400

£1,400

£1,400

1-2
Days

3-6
Days

15-27
 Days

7-14
Days

28+
Days

ACRISS / 
SIPP Code

Local 
Classification Model Example Add'l 

km/miles
Excess

Liability

 * Rates are valid until 31st December 2025

Rates include: Rental, Collision Damage Waiver, Third Party Liability, 2,500 Miles per 28 days. All rates are in: GBP 
**V6 - Subject to Availability, must be returned to original location. Local terms and conditions apply. Taxes, surcharges and optional products and services are extra and explained in "Terms and Conditions" document.  
 



To / From Business &  To / From Home 

Outside of Standard Working Hours

In-Terminal only

UK Isles and Remote locations (including, but not limited to following postcodes: G8, KW, AB, IV, PH, DG, PA, LD, HR, SY, GL, LL, SA)

Greater London (inside M25)

Within 2 hours of rental start time

Daily Charge

Drivers aged 21 - 24 only up to D group vehicle

Per request

Daily charge

Daily charge

Enterprise is happy to provide vehicle adjustments at no additional cost for customers with disabilities. If you                                          
do not hold a driving licence because of a disability, you can still rent with Enterprise, using                                                                      

our surrogate driver option at no additional cost. option at no additional cost.

Charge in addition to cost of fine 

Standard claim / Total Loss claim

Restictions will apply - please discuss prior to booking

Daily Charge

Including cost of replacement

Delivery and Collection

Pick-up Service (Geographical conditions apply)

Out-of-Hours Surcharge

One-Way Rental Domestic

Airport Surcharge

Premium Location Surcharge

No Show Fee

Abortive Delivery / Collection Charge 

Additional Driver Charge 

Young Driver Charge 

DVLA licence check

Refuelling

Child Seats

Road Fund Licence

Customers with Disabilities - Adjustments                                        
& Surrogate Drivers

Traffic Offence Administration

Damage Claim Admin Fee

Overseas Rental / Cross Border Surcharge 

Sat Nav Surcharge 

Lost Keys

£15.00

Free of Charge

£40.00

£50.00

20.0%

£50.00

£3.50 per day

£25.00

£25.00

£2.50 per day

£10.00 per day

£5.00

Pump price plus 30%

POA

£2.16 per day

Free of Charge

£25.00

£60.00 / £100.00

£150.00

£10.00 per day

£300 Standard, £450 Premium

Service Facility Charge / ConditionsDetail

Conditions:
Ancillaries are subject to change without notice. All rates are quoted in GBP.
One Way Hire not available on V6. Surcharges are quoted exclusive of VAT (charged at 20%) and airport surcharge.
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