## UK BUSINESS RATES SBP CDW



ACRISS / SIPP Code	Local Classification	Model Example	1-2 Days	3-6 Days	7-14 Days	15-27 Days	28+ Days	Add'l km/miles	Excess Liability
MBMR	А	Hyundai I10, Toyota Aygo	£43.93	£38.35	£33.47	£31.15	£29.17	£0.15	£600
EBMR	В	Vauxhall Corsa, Ford Fiesta (3 Door)	£43.93	£38.35	£33.47	£31.15	£29.17	£0.15	£600
EBAR	BA	Vauxhall Corsa, Ford Fiesta (3 Door) Auto	£51.91	£45.45	£39.62	£36.98	£34.76	£0.15	£600
EDMR	С	Vauxhall Corsa, Ford Fiesta (5 Door)	£43.93	£38.35	£33.47	£31.15	£29.17	£0.15	£600
EDAR	CA	Vauxhall Corsa, Ford Fiesta (5 Door) Auto	£55.21	£48.39	£42.16	£39.38	£37.06	£0.15	£600
CDMR	D	VW Golf, Ford Focus	£51.99	£45.51	£39.67	£37.04	£34.81	£0.15	£600
CDAR	DA	VW Golf, Ford Focus Auto	£56.81	£49.82	£43.38	£40.57	£38.19	£0.15	£600
CWMR	DEST	Ford Focus Estate	£63.25	£55.55	£48.36	£45.25	£42.70	£0.15	£600
CFMR	COMP SUV - MAN	Vauxhall Crossland X, Renault Captur	£52.31	£45.81	£39.92	£37.26	£35.04	£0.15	£600
CFAR	COMP SUV - AUT	Vauxhall Crossland X, Renault Captur Auto	£57.46	£50.39	£43.89	£41.02	£38.65	£0.15	£600
IDMR	E	Skoda Octavia	£56.68	£49.69	£43.29	£40.45	£38.10	£0.15	£600
IDAR	EA	Skoda Octavia Auto	£63.25	£55.55	£48.36	£45.25	£42.70	£0.15	£600
SDMD	F	Vauxhall Insignia, VW Passat	£56.68	£49.69	£43.29	£40.45	£38.10	£0.15	£600
SDAD	FA	Vauxhall Insignia, VW Passat Auto	£63.89	£56.12	£48.85	£45.74	£43.15	£0.15	£600
SWMR	FEST	Vauxhall Insignia, VW Passat Estate	£64.87	£56.98	£49.58	£46.43	£43.83	£0.15	£600
DCMR	COMEL	Audi A3, Mercedes A Class	£64.87	£56.98	£49.58	£46.43	£43.83	£0.15	£1,400
DCAR	COMELA	Audi A3, Mercedes A Class Auto	£71.31	£62.71	£54.56	£51.13	£48.34	£0.15	£1,400
SVMR	MMPV	Ford S-Max, VW Touran	£70.14	£61.89	£54.11	£50.82	£48.11	£0.15	£1,150
IVAR	MMPVA	Ford S-Max, VW Touran Auto	£78.17	£69.05	£60.31	£56.70	£53.75	£0.15	£1,150
FVMR	MPV	Ford Galaxy, VW Sharan	£95.14	£84.60	£74.31	£70.19	£66.85	£0.15	£1,150
FVAR	MPVA	Ford Galaxy, VW Sharan Auto	£108.02	£96.06	£84.23	£79.58	£75.87	£0.15	£1,150
LVMR	MB09	Mercedes Vito, Ford Tourneo	£104.63	£93.39	£82.33	£77.94	£74.42	£0.15	£1,150
LVAR	MB09A	Mercedes Vito, Ford Tourneo Auto	£117.51	£104.86	£92.25	£87.34	£83.44	£0.15	£1,150
IFMR	INTERM SUV - MAN	Nissan Qashqai, Vauxhall Grandland X	£57.77	£50.67	£44.14	£41.26	£38.86	£0.15	£600
IFAR	INTERM SUV - AUT	Nissan Qashqai, Vauxhall Grandland X Auto	£65.19	£57.27	£49.84	£46.67	£44.04	£0.15	£600

## **UK BUSINESS RATES SBP CDW**



ACRISS / SIPP Code	Local Classification	Model Example	1-2 Days	3-6 Days	7-14 Days	15-27 Days	28+ Days	Add'l km/miles	Excess Liability
SFMR	STAND SUV - MAN	Ford Kuga, Volvo XC40	£79.36	£69.89	£60.75	£57.01	£53.97	£0.15	£1,150
SFAR	STAND SUV - AUTO	Ford Kuga, Volvo XC40 Auto	£87.83	£77.66	£67.75	£63.75	£60.52	£0.15	£1,150
FFAR	FULL SIZE SUV - AUT	Volvo XC60, Jaguar F-Pace Auto	£117.68	£104.67	£91.68	£86.63	£82.63	£0.15	£1,400
PFAR	PREM SUV AUTO	Volvo XC90, Mercedes GLE Auto	£149.72	£133.52	£117.05	£110.84	£105.98	£0.15	£1,400
PDAR	SPREMA	BMW 3-Series, Mercedes C-Class Auto	£102.34	£90.56	£78.91	£74.32	£70.66	£0.15	£1,400
LDAR	MPREMA	BMW 5-Series, Mercedes E-Class Auto	£120.90	£107.53	£94.15	£88.98	£84.87	£0.15	£1,400
XDAR	EPREMA	BMW 7-Series, Mercedes S-Class Auto	£188.36	£167.91	£146.81	£139.06	£133.02	£0.15	£1,400
IKMN	V1	Peugeot Partner, Vauxhall Combo	£55.49	£49.23	£42.21	£39.55	£37.29	£0.15	£1,150
SKMN	V2	Ford Transit Custom (SWB), Vauxhall Vivaro	£55.80	£49.52	£42.46	£39.78	£37.52	£0.15	£1,150
FKMN	V3	Ford Transit (LWB), Vauxhall Movano	£67.74	£60.54	£52.21	£49.17	£46.68	£0.15	£1,400
OKMN	V4	Mercedes Sprinter (XLWB)	£76.98	£68.95	£59.44	£56.07	£53.33	£0.15	£1,400
LKMD	V6	Luton Van with Tailift	£93.40	£83.71	£71.83	£67.83	£64.60	£0.15	£1,400
EDAE	Economy Electric	Renault Zoe	£55.93	£49.03	£42.72	£39.92	£37.58	£0.15	£600
CDAE	Compact Electric	Nissan Leaf/MG MG5	£61.31	£53.83	£46.86	£43.85	£41.34	£0.15	£600
CFAE	Compact SUV Electric	Vauxhall Mokka	£62.03	£54.47	£47.42	£44.37	£41.85	£0.15	£600
IFAE	Intermediate SUV Electric	Mazda MX30	£70.53	£62.03	£53.96	£50.57	£47.79	£0.15	£600
DDAE	Compact Elite Electric	BMW i3 & Mini	£77.28	£68.01	£59.14	£55.47	£52.50	£0.15	£1,400
SFAE	Standard SUV Electric	Volvo XC40	£95.24	£84.24	£73.46	£69.17	£65.70	£0.15	£1,150
FFAE	Full Size SUV Electric	Mustang Mach E	£127.66	£113.56	£99.36	£93.91	£89.62	£0.15	£1,400
PDAE	Premium Electric	Tesla Model 3 / BMW i4	£111.19	£98.44	£85.72	£80.79	£76.86	£0.15	£1,400
PFAE	Premium SUV Electric	Mercedes EQC	£162.60	£144.98	£126.96	£120.25	£114.99	£0.15	£1,400
LFAE	Luxury SUV Electric	BMW IX	£180.32	£160.75	£140.61	£133.18	£127.40	£0.15	£1,400
WDAE	Luxury Elite Electric	Audi E-tron Sportback	£205.10	£182.80	£159.70	£151.28	£144.74	£0.15	£1,400

<sup>\*</sup> Rates are valid until 31st December 2025

Rates include: Rental, Collision Damage Waiver, Third Party Liability, 2,500 Miles per 28 days. All rates are in: GBP

\*\*V6 - Subject to Availability, must be returned to original location. Local terms and conditions apply. Taxes, surcharges and optional products and services are extra and explained in "Terms and Conditions" document.

## **UK BUSINESS RATES**SBP CDW ANCILLARIES / T&CS



Service Facility	Detail	Charge / Conditions	
Delivery and Collection	Delivery and Collection To / From Business & To / From Home		
Pick-up Service (Geographical conditions apply)		Free of Charge	
Out-of-Hours Surcharge	Outside of Standard Working Hours	£40.00	
One-Way Rental Domestic	ne-Way Rental Domestic		
Airport Surcharge	In-Terminal only	20.0%	
Premium Location Surcharge	Premium Location Surcharge UK Isles and Remote locations (including, but not limited to following postcodes: G8, KW, AB, IV, PH, DG, PA, LD, HR, SY, GL, LL, SA)		
	Greater London (inside M25)	£3.50 per day	
No Show Fee		£25.00	
Abortive Delivery / Collection Charge	Abortive Delivery / Collection Charge Within 2 hours of rental start time		
Additional Driver Charge	Additional Driver Charge Daily Charge		
Young Driver Charge	Young Driver Charge Drivers aged 21 - 24 only up to D group vehicle		
DVLA licence check	DVLA licence check Per request		
Refuelling		Pump price plus 30%	
Child Seats	Daily charge	POA	
Road Fund Licence	Daily charge	£2.16 per day	
Customers with Disabilities - Adjustments & Surrogate Drivers	Enterprise is happy to provide vehicle adjustments at no additional cost for customers with disabilities. If you do not hold a driving licence because of a disability, you can still rent with Enterprise, using our surrogate driver option at no additional cost. option at no additional cost.	Free of Charge	
Traffic Offence Administration	Charge in addition to cost of fine	£25.00	
Damage Claim Admin Fee	Standard claim / Total Loss claim	£60.00 / £100.00	
Overseas Rental / Cross Border Surcharge	verseas Rental / Cross Border Surcharge Restictions will apply - please discuss prior to booking		
Sat Nav Surcharge	Daily Charge	£10.00 per day	
Lost Keys	Lost Keys Including cost of replacement		

## Conditions

Ancillaries are subject to change without notice. All rates are quoted in GBP.

One Way Hire not available on V6. Surcharges are quoted exclusive of VAT (charged at 20%) and airport surcharge.